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List of Courses 2021-22

Name of the Course

Introduction to Public Adminitration
Development Dynamics & Emerging Trends
Understanding Political Theory

Western Political Thought

Indian Political Thought

Constitution & Politics of India

Physiology, Nutrition and Clinical Biochemistry
Cell Biology .Genetics &Microbiology
Molecular Biology and Immunology
Molecular Biology and Immunology

r-DNA Technology and Biotechnology
Omics & Bioinformatics

Molecular Biology and Recombinant DNA Technology
Immunology

Qualitative Analysis of Biomolecules
Quantitative Analysis of Biomolecules
Enzymology

Animal Diversity - Invertebrates Pr

Animal Diversity-Vertebrates

Animal Diversity-Vertebrates Pr

Animal Physiology and Animal Behaviour
Animal Physiology and Animal Behaviour Pr

Course Code

PUB101
PUB202
POL101
POL202
POL303
POL404
BCH515A
BCH515B
BCHG06A
BCH616A
BCH606B
Core elective
BIT303
BIT505
BCH111
BCH212
BCH313
Z00111
700202
700212
Z00303
Z00313

Cell and Molecular Biology,Genetics and Developmental Biol ZO0404
Cell and Molecular Biology,Genetics and Developmental Biol ZO0414

Animal Physiology and Biochemistry
Animal Physiology and Biochemistry -Pr
Entomology

Entomology- Pr

Immunology and Animal Biotechnology
Immunology and Animal Biotechnology-- Pr
Aguatic Biology

Aquatic Biology -Pr

Molecular Genetics and genetic engineering
Molecular Genetics and genetic engineering Pr
Biostatisitcs and Bioinformatics

Biostatisitcs and Bioinformatics Pr
population Genetics And Evolution
population Genetics And Evolution Pr

Z00505
Z00515
Z00506
Z00516
Z00607
Z00617
Z00608
Z00618
GEN202
GEN212
GEN303
GEN313
GEN404
GEN414

New/Revised
more than 20%
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Digital Electronics

Digital Electronics Pr

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Pr
Digital Communication

Digital Communication  Pr

Embedded Systems

Environmental scince

Gender sensization

Applied Biochemistry and Computational Biochemistry
Health and Clinical Markers

Fundamentals & Applications of Business Analytics

Data Driven Decision Making

Data Analytics Assentials

Business Inteligence& Data Visualsation and Story Telling
Banking for BPS

Descriptive Statistics & Probability Pr
Probability Distributions Pr

Linear Regression Analysis&Statistical Inference-1 Pr
Statistical Inference Il Pr

Data Engineering with Python

Machine Learning

Data Engineering with Python Pr

Machine Learning Pr

Introduction to Communication & Journalism
Mass Meida Ini Inida

Reporting & Editing for Print Media
BROADCAST JOURNALISM

Advertising

Public Relations

Introduction to Digital Journalism
Specialized reporting

Life Skills & Well being

Counselling Theories

Personality Testing Pr

Counselling Skills

Psychological Testing Pr

Psychopathology

Research Methodology in Psychology
Family & Marital Counselling

School & Corporate Counselling

ELE505
ELE515
ELE5S06A
ELES16A
ELE6O7
ELE617
ELE6GO8

AECC101A/

202A

AECC101B/

202B
DSEC1
GE

BCOB/SEC3

04
BCOB103
BCOB203
BCOB404
BCOT203
STA11l
STA212
STA313
STA414
DSC303
DSC404
DSC313
DSC414
JOU 101
JOU 202
JOU 303
JOU 404
JOU 505A
JOU 606A
JOU 606B
JOU 606C
MAOC201
DPSY101
DPSY111
DPSY102
DPSY112
DPSY103
DPSY104
DPSY201
DPSY202
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80 |Project (Outdoor activity based course) DPSY213
81  |Internship-Observer ship & Case Study DPSY214



