List of Courses 2021-22					
S.No.	Name of the Course	Course Code	New/Revised more than 20%		
1	Introduction to Public Adminitration	PUB101	\checkmark		
2	Development Dynamics & Emerging Trends	PUB202	\checkmark		
3	Understanding Political Theory	POL101	\checkmark		
4	Western Political Thought	POL202	\checkmark		
5	Indian Political Thought	POL303	\checkmark		
6	Constitution & Politics of India	POL404	\checkmark		
7	Physiology, Nutrition and Clinical Biochemistry	BCH515A	\checkmark		
8	Cell Biology .Genetics &Microbiology	BCH515B	\checkmark		
9	Molecular Biology and Immunology	BCH606A	\checkmark		
10	Molecular Biology and Immunology	BCH616A	\checkmark		
11	r-DNA Technology and Biotechnology	BCH606B	\checkmark		
12	Omics & Bioinformatics	Core elective	\checkmark		
13	Molecular Biology and Recombinant DNA Technology	BIT303	\checkmark		
14	Immunology	BIT505	\checkmark		
15	Qualitative Analysis of Biomolecules	BCH111	\checkmark		
16	Quantitative Analysis of Biomolecules	BCH212	\checkmark		
17	Enzymology	BCH313	\checkmark		
18	Animal Diversity - Invertebrates Pr	ZOO111	\checkmark		
19	Animal Diversity-Vertebrates	ZOO202	\checkmark		
20	Animal Diversity-Vertebrates Pr	ZOO212	\checkmark		
21	Animal Physiology and Animal Behaviour	ZOO303	\checkmark		
22	Animal Physiology and Animal Behaviour Pr	ZOO313	\checkmark		
23	Cell and Molecular Biology, Genetics and Developmental Biol	ZOO404	\checkmark		
24	Cell and Molecular Biology, Genetics and Developmental Biol		\checkmark		
25	Animal Physiology and Biochemistry	ZOO505	\checkmark		
26	Animal Physiology and Biochemistry -Pr	ZOO515	\checkmark		
27	Entomology	ZOO506	\checkmark		
28	Entomology- Pr	ZOO516	\checkmark		
29	Immunology and Animal Biotechnology	ZOO607	\checkmark		
30	Immunology and Animal Biotechnology Pr	ZOO617	\checkmark		
31	Aquatic Biology	ZOO608	\checkmark		
32	Aquatic Biology -Pr	ZOO618	\checkmark		
33	Molecular Genetics and genetic engineering	GEN202	\checkmark		
34	Molecular Genetics and genetic engineering Pr	GEN212	\checkmark		
35	Biostatisitcs and Bioinformatics	GEN303	\checkmark		
36	Biostatisitcs and Bioinformatics Pr	GEN313	\checkmark		
37	population Genetics And Evolution	GEN404	\checkmark		
38	population Genetics And Evolution Pr	GEN414	\checkmark		

00	Disidal Electronica		/
39	Digital Electronics	ELE505	∕
40	Digital Electronics Pr	ELE515	
41	Microprocessors and Microcontrollers	ELE506A	\checkmark
42	Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Pr	ELE516A	\checkmark
43	Digital Communication	ELE607	\checkmark
44	Digital Communication Pr	ELE617	\checkmark
45	Embedded Systems	ELE608	\checkmark
46	Environmental scince	AECC101A/ 202A	\checkmark
47	Gender sensization	AECC101B/ 202B	\checkmark
48	Applied Biochemistry and Computational Biochemistry	DSEC1	\checkmark
49	Health and Clinical Markers	GE	\checkmark
50	Fundamentals & Applications of Business Analytics	BCOB/SEC3 04	\checkmark
51	Data Driven Decision Making	BCOB103	\checkmark
52	Data Analytics Assentials	BCOB203	\checkmark
53	Business Inteligence Data Visualsation and Story Telling	BCOB404	\checkmark
54	Banking for BPS	BCOT203	\checkmark
55	Descriptive Statistics & Probability Pr	STA111	\checkmark
56	Probability Distributions Pr	STA212	\checkmark
57	Linear Regression Analysis&Statistical Inference-I Pr	STA313	\checkmark
58	Statistical Inference II Pr	STA414	\checkmark
59	Data Engineering with Python	DSC303	\checkmark
60	Machine Learning	DSC404	\checkmark
61	Data Engineering with Python Pr	DSC313	\checkmark
62	Machine Learning Pr	DSC414	\checkmark
63	Introduction to Communication & Journalism	JOU 101	\checkmark
64	Mass Meida Ini Inida	JOU 202	\checkmark
65	Reporting & Editing for Print Media	JOU 303	\checkmark
66	BROADCAST JOURNALISM	JOU 404	\checkmark
67	Advertising	JOU 505A	\checkmark
68	Public Relations	JOU 606A	\checkmark
69	Introduction to Digital Journalism	JOU 606B	\checkmark
70	Specialized reporting	JOU 606C	\checkmark
71	Life Skills & Well being	MAOC201	\checkmark
72	Counselling Theories	DPSY101	√
73	Personality Testing Pr	DPSY111	\checkmark
74	Counselling Skills	DPSY102	\checkmark
75	Psychological Testing Pr	DPSY112	√
76	Psychopathology	DPSY103	√
70	Research Methodology in Psychology	DPSY104	√
78	Family & Marital Counselling	DPSY201	 √
79	School & Corporate Counselling	DPSY202	√

80	Project (Outdoor activity based course)	DPSY213	\checkmark
81	Internship-Observer ship & Case Study	DPSY214	\checkmark